Letni mistrovstvi CR 2010 - 9.-11.7.2010 Praha

trenér:
prijmeni
Baték

Nezdoba

Mrackova

Skoumalova

Petr Adamec
jméno
Tomas

Jakub

Tereza

Martina

rocnik
89

91

92

94

disciplina

50 P

50P - semifinale
100 P

100P - Findle A
200 P

200 P - Findle A
100 M

100 M - Finale A
200 M

200 M - Finale A
50 M

50 vz

50 VZ - semifinale
100 M

100 M - Finale A
100 VZ

100 VZ - Finale A
50 P

50 P - semifinale
100 P

cas

:31,38
:30,88
1:06,53
1:06,61
2:24,60
2:24,24
:57,51
56,45
2:06,80
2:05,17
27,28
:28,35
:28,01
1:05,48
1:04,25
:59,74
:58,88
:37,92
:36,86
1:23,49

umisténi

15. do SF
9.
5.do F-A
5.
3.do F-A
5.
2.do F-A
2.
1.do F-A
1.

19.
11. do SF
10.
1.do F-A
3.
5.do F-A
2.

15. do SF
14.
19.



